
June 15, 2025

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2025 Off Road Running Series

Run For The Ages 10K Trail Chase
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Reilly Caitlin Hockessin DE 64 1 03 00 46.703 19-39 37 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 12 0 50 16 59.843 40-49 41 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Underkoffler Jill ELIZABETHVILLE PA 71 1 03 42 52.979 50-59 53 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 77 1 04 50 52.665 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 109 1 13 44 47.428 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders 1

Western Jean Hockessin DE 78 1 04 51 58.909 60-69 63 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 87 1 06 44 57.247 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders 3

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 105 1 12 28 55.660 60-69 67 F Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Turissini Patti Middleburg PA 63 1 02 17 70.665 70+ 73 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 94 1 09 06 62.744 70+ 72 F Pineland Striders 3

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Cato Payton Sicklerville NJ 40 0 57 05 50.945 * 14 M Judah Elite T&F Club *

Tambasov Yury Philadelphia PA 1 0 38 38 68.962 19-39 35 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Milks Brett Pitman NJ 3 0 45 28 59.117 19-39 37 M South Jersey Athletic Club 3

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 2 0 44 27 63.110 40-49 43 M 5

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 7 0 47 22 60.674 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Castner Keith Glenside PA 8 0 48 23 57.979 40-49 43 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Templin Steve Muncy PA 14 0 50 19 60.059 50-59 52 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Steever Donald Howell NJ 46 0 58 17 50.975 50-59 50 M Pineland Striders 3

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 11 0 50 15 66.410 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 13 0 50 19 66.322 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Reynolds Robert Wyndmoor PA 25 0 54 26 64.357 60-69 68 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 30 0 55 15 59.833 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Cauller Gregory York PA 40 0 57 05 59.590 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 47 0 58 41 58.531 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 118 1 19 08 44.714 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 80 1 05 07 58.520 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 82 1 05 55 57.810 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 106 1 12 52 49.577 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders 1

* By rule for the Off Road Running Series, Age Group competition begins with the 19 - 39 Age Group

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 11 0 50 15 66.410 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Reynolds Robert Wyndmoor PA 25 0 54 26 64.357 60-69 68 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 30 0 55 15 59.833 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 80 1 05 07 58.520 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 105 1 12 28 55.660 60-69 67 F Greater Philadelphia TC 304.781

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 77 1 04 50 52.665 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Cato Payton Sicklerville NJ 40 0 57 05 50.945 * 14 M Judah Elite T&F Club 50.945

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 13 0 50 19 66.322 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 40 0 57 05 59.590 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 78 1 04 51 58.909 60-69 63 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 47 0 58 41 58.531 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Reilly Caitlin Hockessin DE 64 1 03 00 46.703 19-39 37 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 290.057

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 94 1 09 06 62.744 70+ 72 F Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 87 1 06 44 57.247 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders

Steever Donald Howell NJ 46 0 58 17 50.975 50-59 50 M Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 106 1 12 52 49.577 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 109 1 13 44 47.428 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders 267.970

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 118 1 19 08 44.714 60-69 69 M Pineland Striders

Turissini Patti Middleburg PA 63 1 02 17 70.665 70+ 73 F Rosemont Running Club

Tambasov Yury Philadelphia PA 1 0 38 38 68.962 19-39 35 M Rosemont Running Club

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 7 0 47 22 60.674 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club

Templin Steve Muncy PA 14 0 50 19 60.059 50-59 52 M Rosemont Running Club

Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 12 0 50 16 59.843 40-49 41 F Rosemont Running Club 320.204

Castner Keith Glenside PA 8 0 48 23 57.979 40-49 43 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 82 1 05 55 57.810 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club

Underkoffler Jill ELIZABETHVILLE PA 71 1 03 42 52.979 50-59 53 F Rosemont Running Club

Milks Brett Pitman NJ 3 0 45 28 59.117 19-39 37 M South Jersey Athletic Club 59.117

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 2 0 44 27 63.110 40-49 43 M Unattached

CLUB RESULTS


